BOULAROT

MOHAMED AHMED

NAJIB

HOARAU

MOHAMED

TREPORT

GIRALDI

SAYSONGKHAM

DUTHEIL

ALAMI

ADELINE

VASSEUR

ATKESONE

BERDAL

KANTOUCAR

BRUN

POQUET

AMANN

GARIN

QUALIFIES

BBOY
MARIUS NV00091646
LOAN D1S1066186
SHADY D151089252
NOA 3600090170
LAYAD 3600089104
KILLIAN 3600089108
YOHAN J111091246
ALEX J110091612
KILVIN XJ00103937
HAMZA X10A104761
NEO X605105269
VICTOR K801082270
LEOPOLD K510089197
ALEXIS K701033142
JEAN-AELO AMU1078257
SAM AMU1044575
QUALIFIEES
BGIRL

ANNABELLE K801082261
MARTHA X10A103388
ENOLA AMU1058973

Université de Nimes

ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

ASU BORDEAUX STAPS
Université la Réunion
Université la Réunion
Université la Réunion
Université de Grenoble Alpes
Université de Grenoble Alpes
Université de Strasbourg
Université de Strasbourg
Université de Strasbourg
ULCO

FASEST LILLE

ASU ARTOIS

Aix Marseille Université

Aix Marseille Université

ULCO
Université de Strasbourg

Aix Marseille Université



SAMBA SAALE

MOHAMED AHMED

NARANIN

FOI

DA SILVA MALHEIRO

DEFERT

AJOLET

DIAGNE

HIRSCH

GUERRIER

KANTOUCAR

GARIN

MURCADA

SURRE

KUASSIVI

JADE

ANIS

WESTLEY

CHLOE

MARIANA

ANTHONY

GASPARD

SIRA

THIBAUT

LISA MARIE

JEAN-AELO

ENOLA

ELISE

LOIC

ARTHUR

QUALIFIES

BONNIE & CLYDE

ZHOU073583

ZHOU090900

YT30092294

YT30092295

YT30087176

YT30087175

5501078521

5501079829

X102102944

X10A1014 51

AMU1078257

AMU1058973

YTH0089934

YTH0090219

X10A103501

Université Paris Nanterre

Université Paris Nanterre

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse

Université Paris Cité

Université Paris Cité

Université de Strasbourg

Université de Strasbourg

Aix Marseille Université

Aix Marseille Université

INU Champollion

INU Champollion

Université de Strasbourg
R1



FERRATO
MOHAMED AHMED
ASINARI

CESARINI LAHUTTE
CHEVASSUS
ROCAMORA

BRUN

SALAVERT

BULOT

THIERS

TRINGA-DESLOIRE
BANON
BEDOURET
ROUCH

DUTHEIL
ADELINE
AMANN
HIRSCH
GUERRIER
KUASSIVI

AJOLET
CARDEILHAC
LANDRE
DIAGNE

ARJO
DELPORTE
DUFOURCQ
LARRANAGA
SAOUZANET

BILLY
OPDORP
AUGUSTE
MAKANGUILO
MICHELOT
FOUTREL
STUDER

LISA
MIA
LOLA
FIONA
Z0E
AUDREY
SAM
EMY
BELIZE
MILA

ANTONIN
GREGORY
MAELIS
ASTRID

KILVIN
NEO
MARTHA
THIBAUT
LISA MARIE
ARTHUR

GASPARD
MADDY
GUILLAUME
SIRA

ABYGAIL
CLARA
ALICE
JONE
KYM

CHARLOTTE
FLO

LEA

KETSIA
MAELYN
NELLY
CHLOE

QUALIFIES
SHOWCASE

AMU1079904
AMU1090713
AMU1079885
AMU1090713
AMU1091046
AMU1091026
AMU1044575
AMU1058295
AMU1091024
AMU1091025

YT20091942
YT20091938
YT20091946
YT20091858

XJ00103937
X605105269
X10A103388
X102102944
X10A1014 51
X10A103501

5501078521
5501078526

S501079829

D1S1041615
D151087793
D1S1074895
D1S51069904
D1S1001565

YT30092296
YT30091888
YT30092297
YT30091887
YT30091381
YT30091892
YT30091383

Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université
Aix Marseille Université

Aix Marseille Université

Toulouse Jeans Jaures
Toulouse Jeans Jaures
Toulouse Jeans Jaures

Toulouse Jeans Jaures

Université de Strasbourg
Université de Strasbourg
Université de Strasbourg
Université de Strasbourg
Université de Strasbourg

Université de Strasbourg

Université Paris Cité
Université Paris Cité
Université Paris Cité

Université Paris Cité

ASU BORDEAUX STAPS
ASU BORDEAUX STAPS
ASU BORDEAUX STAPS
ASU BORDEAUX STAPS
ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse
Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse
Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse
Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse
Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse
Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse

Université Paul Sabatier Toulouse



